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Wednesday   6:40 pm Lanes 7 - 40Lodi Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Bob and his KIDS
2 Adopt a Fusky
3 Team 3
4 Team 4
5 Viciou$ and Deli
6 Team 6
7 Team 7
8 Not These Guys A
9 TRUMP 2024

10 Yeet Your Meat
11 Tuesday Didn't W
12 Team 12
13 Team 13
14 Team 14
15 Team 15
16 BLACKSHEEP!
17 BOXCARS
18 Team 18

19 Nothing But Trou
20 RATS, INC.
21 The Cameo's
22 Pin Dodgers
23 Virginia's 4 Lov
24 U R Replaceable
25 4 Balls - 2 Spli
26 Wildcards
27 RPMs

28 Dysfunctional Ones
29 THE S TEAM
30 Team 30
31 ALWAYS LATE !!!
32 Okie Spanks
33 Mark Bailed!!!
34 NEVER HITTIN AVG

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk01  09/06   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/13  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Wk03  09/20  19-  8   1-  9  23- 32  33- 28   6- 21  14- 17  11- 10  13- 31  27- 26  Manually assigned
Wk04  09/27  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk05  10/04  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12

Wk06  10/11  25- 20   1- 32  11- 13   6- 23  33-  9   5-  8  14- 17  26- 28  19- 24  Manually assigned
Wk07  10/18  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10
Wk08  10/25  15- 26  17- 28  19- 30  21- 32  23- 34  25- 33  27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk09  11/01  15-  3  25- 22  13- 11  32-  5  23-  1  17- 26  33-  4  27- 10  30- 19  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/08  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29

Wk11  11/15   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31
Wk12  11/22  25- 14   7- 12  22-  3  11-  4  32- 13   5-  1   8- 23  27- 17   9- 26  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/29   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33
Wk14  12/06   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34
Wk15  12/13  20- 34  18- 12  31- 25   7- 22  11-  8   1-  4  32- 27   5-  9  23- 13  Manually assigned

Wk16  12/20   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk17  12/27  34-  6   7- 14  18- 12  20- 25  31- 22  11-  4   1- 27   5- 13   8- 17  Manually assigned
Wk18  01/03  28-  3  34-  7  12-  6  20- 14  18- 25  31- 22  11- 27  13-  4   1-  5  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/10  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk20  01/17  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28

Wk21  01/24  28- 31  20- 17  23- 22  24- 14  13- 32  16-  9  12- 19  27- 34  10- 15  Manually assigned
Wk22  01/31  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  14- 16  12- 18  10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26
Wk23  02/14  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24
Wk24  02/14  29-  2  10- 17  14- 18  24- 28  13-  5  16- 19  20- 30  31- 11   7- 22  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/21   9- 29  11- 27  13- 25  15- 23  17- 21  19-  2  16- 18  14- 20  12- 22

Wk26  02/28   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 18  16- 20
Wk27  03/06  12- 32  29-  2  16- 11  17- 18   5- 24   4- 19  27- 22  20- 25  13-  7  Manually assigned
Wk28  03/13   1- 33   3- 31   5- 29   7- 27   9- 25  11- 23  13- 21  15- 19  17-  2
Wk29  03/20   6- 34   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19
Wk30  03/27   9- 14   6- 12   2- 29  24- 16   5- 11  19- 18  28- 20  22- 10   3- 17  Manually assigned

Wk31  04/03  10- 32   8- 34   6- 33   4- 31   1- 29   3- 27   5- 25   7- 23   9- 21
Wk32  04/10  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23
Wk33  04/17  26-  2  15- 21  14-  6  12- 29  24- 18  16-  5  11- 20  19- 13   4- 25  Manually assigned
Wk34  04/24  18- 28  16- 30  14- 32  12- 34  10- 33   8- 31   6- 29   4- 27   1- 25
Wk35  05/01   7-  3  26- 15   2- 14   6- 21  12- 29  24-  5  18- 20  28- 16  13- 17  Manually assigned

Wk36  05/08  31- 22   7- 15   9- 26   2- 21  14-  6  12- 29  24- 18   5- 13  28- 27  Manually assigned

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  09/06  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  09/13  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32
Wk03  09/20  18- 16  24-  2   4- 29  15-  5  34- 20  30-  3  25-  7  22- 12  Manually assigned
Wk04  09/27  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30
Wk05  10/04   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28

Wk06  10/11  10- 21  34- 31  30- 16   4-  7  15- 18  27-  2  29- 22   3- 12  Manually assigned
Wk07  10/18   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26
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Lane Assignments - continued

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk08  10/25   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22  13- 24
Wk09  11/01   9- 24   6-  8  34-  2  21- 18  14- 29  28- 12  20- 16   7- 31  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/08   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
Wk11  11/15  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
Wk12  11/22  19- 33  30-  2  21- 29  10-  6  28- 18  16- 34  24- 15  20- 31  Manually assigned

Wk13  11/29  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18
Wk14  12/06  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16
Wk15  12/13  33-  2  17- 16  10- 26  21- 19  28- 30  15- 24  29-  6  14-  3  Manually assigned
Wk16  12/20  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14
Wk17  12/27  32-  9  10-  2  33- 23  19- 16  29- 26  15- 30  28- 24  21-  3  Manually assigned

Wk18  01/03   8- 32  17- 10   9- 23  19-  2  33- 16  26- 24  21- 29  30- 15  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/10   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2
Wk20  01/17   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25
Wk21  01/24  18- 11  30- 21   3- 26   1-  7   5-  6   4- 25   2-  8  29- 33  Manually assigned
Wk22  01/31   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27

Wk23  02/14   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29
Wk24  02/14  34- 27  25-  3  15-  9  23- 21   1-  4   8- 12   6- 33  32- 26  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/21  10- 24   8- 26   6- 28   4- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 33   7- 31
Wk26  02/28  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 33
Wk27  03/06  14- 10  28-  1  15-  3  34-  9  26- 31   6- 30   8- 21  33- 23  Manually assigned

Wk28  03/13  18- 20  16- 22  14- 24  12- 26  10- 28   8- 30   6- 32   4- 34
Wk29  03/20  15- 17   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32
Wk30  03/27   4- 25  13- 34  26-  1  27- 33   8-  7  30- 31  32- 23  21- 15  Manually assigned
Wk31  04/03  11- 19  13- 17  15-  2  20- 22  18- 24  16- 26  14- 28  12- 30
Wk32  04/10   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28

Wk33  04/17  17- 27  28- 22  10-  1  30- 31  34-  8  23- 33   7-  9  32-  3  Manually assigned
Wk34  04/24   3- 23   5- 21   7- 19   9- 17  11- 15  13-  2  22- 24  20- 26
Wk35  05/01  27- 19  11-  1  25- 10  34-  4  30- 33  32- 31  22-  8  23-  9  Manually assigned
Wk36  05/08  20- 16  11- 17  10-  4  19-  1  33- 25  32- 34   8- 30  23-  3  Manually assigned


